

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Department : Provincial Engineer's Office	PR No. _____	Date : May 12, 2022
Section : _____	SAI No. _____	Date : _____
	ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A.1.1(3)	1.00	L.S.	Construction of Field Office for the Engineer	24,049.27	₱ 24,049.27
B.4(1)	0.47	km.	Construction Survey and Staking	42,790.80	20,111.67
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	8,426.69	8,426.69
B.7	1.00	L.S.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	18,466.95	18,466.95
B.9	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization /Demobilization	57,641.33	57,641.33
100(1)	1,388.00	sq.m.	Clearing & Grubbing	22.09	30,659.88
102(2)	1,317.10	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation (roadway & side ditch)	196.88	259,311.24
103(1)a	88.13	cu.m.	Structure Excavation, common soil (for retaining wall foundation)	315.80	27,831.60
103(6)a	84.63	cu.m.	Pipe Culverts and Drain Excavation (common soil)	315.80	26,726.56
104(1)a	644.00	cu.m.	Embankment from roadway excavation (Common Material)	314.35	202,441.84
105 (1)a	2,298.46	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	21.83	50,186.84
200(1)	693.62	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course, 0.20m.thk. (includes shouldering)	1,261.35	874,896.01
311(1)a	2,869.53	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Unreinforced) - 0.15m thk	1,238.98	3,555,285.91
404(1)a	18,139.00	kg.	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40, ASTM A-615	93.19	1,690,350.82
405(1)a3	132.54	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 20.68MPa Class "A"	9,890.04	1,310,825.27
500 (1) a3	10.00	ln.m.	Pipe Culverts 910 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	6,309.19	63,091.88
506(1)	252.45	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (retaining wall, headwall, apron, & wingwall)	5,045.30	1,273,685.76
600(1)	362.70	L.M.	Concrete Curb (0.36m x 0.17m)	694.79	251,999.74
600(3)	362.70	L.M.	Concrete Gutter (Cast in place) 0.50m x 0.15m	684.35	248,213.59
SPL	2.00	each	PEO RROW Marker	2,898.58	5,797.16
TOTAL					₱ 10,000,000.00

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Construction of Driveway including Curves & Gutter and Covered Canal of Loon District Hospital Loon, Bohol

Road I.D. No. : 07BOH 000-000-2022-PR/PPR# **0034** RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]* DATE: **8/3/22**




Mode of Procurement : Bidding

No. of days delivered : 120

Place of Delivery : project Site

To be awarded : By lot

PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
 AMOUNT: ₱10,000,000.00 SKAS TO APP: _____

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	Approved by:
Signature  Printed Name CAMILO L. GASATAN Designation Provincial Engineer	 EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer	 ARISTOTE C. ARMENTA Governor

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL

CONTROL NO. **1013** RECD BY: *[Signature]* DATE: **5/25/22**

MARK NO. **1439** VALID UNTIL: **12/31/22**

EXPENSE CODE **10102990** AMOUNT **10,000,000.00**

2019-018 Loan Accounts

3/25/22